( ) SAMSUNG
ATHLETIC CUP 2010
WYNIKI 11.05.2010 - SANDOMIERZ

100m dziewczat

Seria I

1.Przytuta Karolina 96 Gim.1 Sandomierz 14,92
2.Wrona Marta 95 Gim.1 Sandomierz 15,11
3.Kowalska Angelika 95 Gim.Sw.Jadwigi S-rz 15,96
4 Rozicza Gabriela 96 Gim.1 Sandomierz 16,09
5.Chmiel Lucyna 96 Gim.Sandomierz 16,40
6.Bryta Paulina 96 Gim.1 Sandomierz 16,49
Seria I

1.Ku$ Monika 95 Gim.1 Potaniec 14,93
2.Klimek Karolina 96 Gim.Obrazow 15.08
3.Jakuszewska Olga 95 Gim.Chobrzany 15,22
4.Gembalska Katarzyna 95 Gim.Obrazow 15,46
5.Michatowska Edyta 96 Gim.Samborzec 15,72
6.Bogdanska Karolina 95 Gim.Chobrzany 16,79
Seria 111

1.Przewlodzka Monika 95 Gim.Obrazéw 14,42
2 Nowosielska Ewa 96 Gim.Obrazéw 14,76
3.Trojanowska Magdalena 96 Gim. Obrazow 15,57
4. Wawrzszczyk Dominika 96 Gim. 2 Sandomierz 16,92
5. Kotacz Natalia 96 Gim. Obrazow 20,77
Final

1. Przewlocka Monika 95 Gim. Obrazéw 14,37
2. Klimek Karolina 96 Gim. Obrazéw 14,80
3. Nowosielska Ewa 96 Gim. Obrazéw 14,84
4. Jakuszewska Olga 95 Gim. Chobrzany 15,19
5. Ku$ Monika 95 Gim. 1 Potaniec 15,23

6. Przytuta Karolina 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 15,29



300m dziewczat
Seria I
1. Kopczak Kamila

95

2. Wojciechowska Katarzyna95

3. Klimek Karolina
4. Szymanska Kinga
5. Nowosielska Ewa

Seria 11
1. Smiszek Julia

2. Michalowska Agata

3. Rosiewicz Monika

4. Michatowska Edyta

5. Zi6lkowska Ewa
6. Krysa Klaudia

Seria II1

1. Zardecka Agata
2. Kubrak Wioletta
3. Musiat Karolina
4. Koceniak Edyta
5. Ziomo Katarzyna

Seria IV

1. To$ Barbara

2. Kolacz Zuzanna
3. Ku$ Monika

4. Adamczyk Marta
5. Kowalska Paulina
6. Nizynska Anna

Kolejnos¢ koncowa
. Kopczak Kamila
. To$ Barbara

. Klimek Karolina

. Szymanska Kinga
. Zardecka Agata

. Nowosielska Ewa
. Kolacz Zuzanna
9. Smiszek Julia

10. Kus Monika

03N LN KW

11. Michatowska Agata
12. Rosiewicz Monika

13. Kubrak Wioletta

14. Michatowska Edyta

15. Zidtkowska Ewa
16. Adamczyk Marta
17. Kowalska Paulina
18. Nizynska Anna

96
95
96

95
95
95
96
95
95

95
95
95
96
96

96
95
95
95
96
95

95
96

. Wojciechowska Katarzyna95

96
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
95

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Przemysl
Nowa Deba
Obrazow
Obrazéw
Obrazow

1 Sandomierz
Samborzec
Samborzec
Samborzec
Samborzec
Samborzec

1 Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz

1 Sandomierz
Samborzec
1 Polaniec
2 Sandomierz
2 Sandomierz
2 Sandomierz

Przemysl

1 Sandomierz
Nowa D¢ba
Obrazéw
Obrazow

1 Sandomierz
Obrazow
Samborzec

1 Sandomierz
1 Polaniec
Samborzec
Samborzec

1 Sandomierz
Samborzec
Samborzec

2 Sandomierz
2 Sandomierz
2 Sandomierz

45,26
49,39
51,16
51,50
52,00

53,43
54,61
56, 09
56,43
56, 61
57,74

51,75
56,29
57,63
58,51
59, 01

49, 15
53,16
54,17
56,77
56, 87
56, 95

45,26
49, 15
49,39
51,16
51,50
51,75
52,00
53,16
53,43
54,17
54,61
56, 09
56,29
56,43
56, 61
56,77
56, 87
56, 95



19. Musiat Karolina 95 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 57, 63

20. Krysa Klaudia 95 Gim. Samborzec 57,74

21. Koceniak Edyta 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 58,51

22. Ziomo Katarzyna 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 59, 01

600m dziewczat

Seria I

1. Kotanska Klauia 95 Gim. 2 Skarzysko-Kamienna 1:40,00
2. Krawiec Beata 95 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:43,18
3. Pluta Anna 96 UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. Ruszcza) 1:49,53
4. Nurkiewicz Daria 96 Gim. Rytwiany 1:52,46
5. Nowosielska Bernadetta 95 Gim. Obrazéw 1:53,18
6. Mazur Paulina 95 UKS Zaczek Polaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)  2:02,43
7. Wrona Aleksandra 96 Gim. 2 Sandomierz 2:07,22
8. Zelik Agata 95 Gim. Obrazow 2:07,78
9. Chmiclewska Zuzanna 95 Gim. Samborzec 2:08,14
10. Machaj Natalia 96 Gim. 2 Sandomierz 2:19,62
11. Swigtanska Martyna 95 Gim. Samborzec 2:25,87
Seria I

1. Wiatrowska Agata 94 Gim. 1 Tarnobrzeg 1:48,59
2. Kuczynska Aleksandra 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 1:57,49
3. Legawiec Paulina 94 UKS Zaczek Polaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)  1:58,61
4. Kata Klaudia 95 Gim. Koprzywnica 2:04,73
5. Zelik Matgorzata 94 Gim. Samborzec 2:04,78
6. Krason Kinga 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 2:05,65
7. Lukaszek Paulina 94 Gim. Obrazow 2:06:90
8. Czarnecka Marcelina 95 Gim. Chobrzany 2:08,90
9. Fiatko Aleksandra 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 2:09,73
Seria II1

1. Kucwaj Karolina 95 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 1:58,88
2. Obrgbska Dominika 95 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 2:02,42
3. Pietrasik Monika 95 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 2:08,53
4. Zajac Monika 95 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 2:10,19
5. Matuszczak Paulina 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 2:11,15
6. Statuch Sylwia 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 2:33,44
7. Sulik Monika 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 2:39,89
Kolejnos¢ koncowa

1. Kotanska Klauia 95 Gim. 2 Skarzysko-Kamienna 1:40,00
2. Krawiec Beata 95 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:43,18
PK. Wiatrowska Agata 94 Gim. 1 Tarnobrzeg 1:48,59
3. Pluta Anna 96 UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. Ruszcza) 1:49,53
4. Nurkiewicz Daria 96 Gim. Rytwiany 1:52,46
5. Nowosielska Bernadetta 95 Gim. Obrazéw 1:53,18
6. Kuczynska Aleksandra 96 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 1:57,49
PK Legawiec Paulina 94 UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Polaniec)  1:58,61

7. Kucwaj Karolina 95 Gim. 1 Sandomierz 1:58,88



8. Obrgbska Dominika
9. Mazur Paulina

10. Kata Klaudia

PK Zelik Matgorzata

11. Krason Kinga

PK. Lukaszek Paulina
12. Wrona Aleksandra
13. Zelik Agata

14. Chmielewska Zuzanna
15. Pietrasik Monika

16. Czarnecka Marcelina
17. Fiatko Aleksandra
18. Zajac Monika

19. Matuszczak Paulina
20. Machaj Natalia

21. Swiatanska Martyna
22. Statuch Sylwia

23. Sulik Monika

Pchniecie kula (3kg) dziewczat

1. Gradziel Magdalena

2. Zioto Katarzyna

PK Cieciura Anna

3. Chmiel Lucyna

PK Skowron Agnieszka
PK Chuchnowska Marzena
4. Jurkowska Patrycja

5. Paulina Nowak

Skok w dal dziewczat
1. Fiszer Karolina

PK Skowron Agnieszka
2. Zardecka Agata

3. Grzesiak Martyna

PK Godzwon Paulina
PK Wataszczyk Iga

4. Rog Letycja

5. Smiszek Julia

PK Bak Alicja

PK Kowalska Angelika
6. Ziotkowska Ewa

PK Skrzek Dominika
PK Gembalska Katarzyna
PK Radkowska Wiktoria
PK Antosiak Aleksandra
7. Wrona Marta

PK Zalinska Kamila

8. Michatowska Agata

9. Rosiewicz Monika

95
95
95
94
96
94
96
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
96
95
96
96

95
96
94
95
94
94
96
96

95
94
95
95
97
94
96
95
97
94
95
97
94
97
97
95
97
95
95

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

UKS Zaczek Polaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)

Gim. Koprzywnica
Gim. Samborzec
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
Gim. Obrazéw
Gim. 2 Sandomierz
Gim. Obrazéw
Gim. Samborzec
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
Gim. Chobrzany
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
Gim. 2 Sandomierz
Gim. Samborzec
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
Gim. 1 Sandomierz

Gim. Samborzec
Gim. Samborzec
Gim. Obrazéw
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
Gim. Obrazéw
Gim. Obrazéw
Gim. Obrazéw
Gim. Obrazéw

BKL Belchatow

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

SP Rytwiany

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Katolickie Sandomierz
Gim. 1 Sandomierz

SP Rytwiany

Gim. Katolickie Sandomierz
Gim. Samborzec

SP Rytwiany

Gim. Obrazéw

SP Rytwiany

SP Rytwiany

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

SP Rytwiany

Gim. Samborzec

Gim. Samborzec

2:02,42
2:02,43
2:04,73
2:04,78
2:05,65
2:06:90
2:07,22
2:07,78
2:08,14
2:08,53
2:08,90
2:09,73
2:10,19
2:11,15
2:19,62
2:25,87
2:33,44
2:39,89

8,64
8,51
8,05
8,03
7,93
7,51
7,08
6,33

5,28
4,29
4,23
4,14
4,04
3,92
3,85
3,75
3,71
3,69
3,68
3,62
3,61
3,58
3,57
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,42



10. Pietrasik Monika
11. Krysa Klaudia

12. Juda Marta

13. Jakuszewska Olga

Skok wzwyz dziewczat
1. Ewelina Skorupska
2. Iza Goszczynska

3. Kusianczyk Justyna
4. Przewtocka Monika
PK Wnuk Milena

5. Orgbska Dominika
6. Rog Letycja

7. Wataszczyk Iga

8. Grzesiak Martyna

9. Kotacz Zuzanna

10. Jurkowska Patrycja

100m chlopcéw
Seria I

1. Dudek Adam

2. Lasek Karol

3. Zuber Kamil

4. Niezgoda Sebastian

Seria 11

1. Lucyk Roman

2. Modras Michat
3. Stefaniak Marcin
4. Zimolag Karol

5. Leniart Karol

6. Bzduch Adrian

Seria 111

1. Kasprowicz Przeczmystaw 96

2. Tur Mateusz

3. Jarosz Bartek

4. Sottyk Jarostaw

5. Jurkowski Arkadiusz

Seria IV

1. Kulinski Damian

2. Adamczyk Lukasz
3. Dziama Rafat

4. Swiader Michat

5. Wisniewski Damian
6. Czajkowski Bartosz

95
95
95
95

95
96
96
95
97
95
96
95
95
95
96

96
94
95
94

94
94
94
94
94
95

95
95
95
94

95
94
94
95
94
95

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Gim.

1 Sandomierz
Samborzec
1 Sandomierz
Chobrzany

2 Sandomierz

BKL Betchatow
Tempo 5 Przemysl

Gim.

Obrazow

SP Rytwiany

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

1 Sandomierz
Katolickie Sandomierz
Obrazéw

1 Sandomierz
Samborzec

Obrazow

Obrazéw
Obrazow
Obrazéw
Obrazow

Samborzec
Samborzec
Samborzec
Chobrzany
1 Sandomierz
Chobrzany

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

2 Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz
Chobrzany

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

Gim.

2 Sandomierz

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

Gim.
Gim.

1 Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz

3,28
3,18
3,16
DNS

150
145
145
135
135
135
135
135
130
130
130

12,84
12,97
13,07
13,10

13,03
13,13
13,18
13,38
13,85
15,47

12,61
13,01
13,87
14,23
14,27

12,50
12,66
12,68
12,76
13,20
13,59



Seria V

1. Gad Mateusz

2. Ramos Dawid

3. Szewczyk Marcin

4. Szydtowski Sebastian
5. Sekul Wojciech

Seria VI

1. Kuropatwa Sebastian
2. Raszek Pawel

3. Dudek Mateusz

Final

1. Gad Mateusz

2. Kulinski Damian

3. Kasprowicz Przemystaw
4. Ramos Dawid

5. Dziama Rafat

6. Adamczyk Lukasz

300m chlopcow
Seria I

1. Swiadek Michat
2. Dudek Adam

3. Szyszka Marcin
4. Malek Adam

5. Golec Mateusz
6. Zielinski Rafat

Seria 11

1. Siuda Mateusz

2. Sierzega Jakub

3. Chmielnicki Jakub
4. Marchewka Mateusz
5. Leniart Karol

6. Zioto Cezary

Seria 111

1. Tur Mateusz

2. Zmudzinski Norbert
3. Saja Adrian

4. Dudek Mateusz

5. Dudek Pawet

6. Zielinski Lukasz

Seria IV

1. Kasprowicz Przemystaw
2. Winiarczyk Bartosz

3. Ziomkowski Damian

4. Gajda Arkadiusz

95
95
95
95
96

95
95
96

95
95
95
95
94
94

95
96
95
95
95
95

95
95
94
94
94
95

95
95
95
96
95
94

95
94
95
94

UKS Zaczek Polaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. 1 Sandomierz

Gim. Obrazéw
Gim. Obrazow
Gim. Obrazéw

UKS Zaczek Polaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
KKS Viktoria Stalowa Wola

KKS Viktoria Stalowa Wola

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. 2 Sandomierz

nie stowarzyszony

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
Gim. Obrazéw

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
Gim. 1 Sandomierz

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. 2 Sandomierz
Gim. 2 Sandomierz
Gim. 2 Sandomierz
Gim. 1 Sandomierz
Gim. 1 Sandomierz

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
Gim. Chobrzany
Gim. Chobrzany
Gim. Chobrzany

11,62 F
12,67 F
13,08
13,11
13,76

13,23
13,27
13,43

11,83
12,53
12,59
12,67
12,70
DNS

42,73
42,81
43,52
46,16
53,50
54,23

39,16
42,31
43,47
45,20
48,21
49,25

41,62
42,45
42,88
42,93
43,25
49,32

39,95
46,00
47,01
47,41



5. Karwatowski Barttomiej

Seria V

1. Gad Mateusz

2. Szydtowski Sebastian
3. Bobrowski Mateusz
4. Ramos Dawid

Kolejnos¢ koncowa

. Siuda Mateusz

. Kasprowicz Przemystaw
. Tur Mateusz

. Gad Mateusz

. Sierzega Jakub

. Zmudzinski Norbert

. Swiadek Michat

. Dudek Adam

9. Saja Adrian

10. Dudek Mateusz

11. Dudek Pawet

PK Chmielnicki Jakub
12. Szyszka Marcin

13. Szydtowski Sebastian
14. Bobrowski Mateusz
PK Marchewka Mateusz
PK Winiarczyk Bartosz
15. Matek Adam

16. Ramos Dawid

17. Ziomkowski Damian
PK Gajda Arkadiusz

PK Leniart Karol

18. Zioto Cezary

PK Zielinski Lukasz

19. Karwatowski Bartlomiej
20. Golec Mateusz

21. Zielinski Rafat

01N DN B WM —

1000m chlopcéw
Seria I

1. Luis Galcia Perez

. Pasternak Krystian
. Kwiatkowski Arkadiusz
. Prus Kacper

. Kucharczyk Hubert
. Zioto Dawid

. Gluch Dawid

. Koziara Jerzy

. Petelewicz Maciej
10. Dziuba Pawet

11. Zioto Kamil

O 0 1O\ L Wi

95

95
95
96
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
95
94
95
95
96
94
94
95
95
95
94
94
95
94
95
95
95

95
95
96
96
95
95
95
96
95
96
95

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. Rytwiany

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)

UKS Zaczek Polaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. 2 Sandomierz

Gim. Obrazéw

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. 2 Sandomierz

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. Rytwiany

Gim. 2 Sandomierz

Gim. Chobrzany

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. Chobrzany

Gim. Chobrzany

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

Gim. 1 Sandomierz

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. Rytwiany

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Samborzec

Gim. Obrazéw

Gim. Samborzec

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

Gim. Katolickie Sandomierz

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)
Gim. Obrazéw

52,69

41,86
43,68
44,63
46,38

39,16
39,95
41,62
41,86
42,31
42,45
42,73
42,81
42,88
42,93
43,25
43,47
43,52
43,68
44,63
45,20
46,00
46,16
46,38
47,01
47,41
48,21
49,25
49,32
52,69
53,50
54,23

2:49,40
2:55,07
3:04,57
3:14,26
3:14,52
3:16,43
3:19,48
3:19,68
3:22,96
3:25,05
3:26,19



12. Kurzgpa Kamil

13. Wegiel Sylwester
14. Barabasz Sebastian
15. Brzozowski Mateusz
16. Stefanski Andrzej

Seria II PK

. Paszkiewicz Marcin
. Ciok Remigiusz

. Szlichta Michat

. Bielecki Przemystaw
. Borycki Karol

. Pisarek Grzegorz

. Kurosad Dawid

. Kara Pawet

. Zych Wojciech

10. Bobula Kornel

11. Wrzosek Mikotaj
12. Staporkowski Norbert

O 00 1N DN K~ WK —

95
96
96
96
96

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Pchniecie kula (5kg) chlopcow

1. Kaczmarczyk Stanistaw

PK Arkadiusz Stapor
PK Sapielak Lukasz
PK Trzesniewski Kamil
PK P¢k Patryk

PK Zielinski Lukasz
PK Rosiewicz Pawet
PK Modras Michat

PK Wisniewski Damian
PK Zimnicki Pawet

2. Rosiewicz Michat

3. Wielgosz Krystian
PK Masztaleruk Maciej
4. Kuropatwa Sebastian
5. Zieja Jakub

Skok w dal chlopcow
PK Nadzialek Kamil
PK Stasiak Pawel

PK Raszek Pawet

PK Grebowiec Piotr
PK Masztaleruk Maciej
1. Zuber Kamil

PK Sledz Damian

PK Swider Lukasz

PK Niezgoda Sebastian
PK. Stefaniak Marcin
PK Lucyk Roman

2. Bobrowski Mateusz

95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
94
95
95

94
94
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
94
94
96

Gim
Gim

UKS Zaczek Potaniec (Gim. 1 Potaniec)

Gim
Gim

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

. 1 Sandomierz
. 2 Sandomierz

. 2 Sandomierz
. 2 Sandomierz

1 Sandomierz

1 Sandomierz
Koprzywnica
Samborzec

2 Sandomierz

1 Sandomierz
Koprzywnica

2 Sandomierz
Chobrzany

Katolickie Sandomierz
Katolickie Sandomierz
Chobrzany

LKS Stal Mielec

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Samborzec
Samborzec
Chobrzany
Obrazéw

1 Sandomierz
Obrazéw

1 Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz
Obrazow
Obrazéw
Chobrzany

1 Sandomierz
Obrazow
Chobrzany

2 Sandomierz
Obrazéw
Obrazow

1 Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz
Obrazéw
Samborzec
Samborzec
Obrazow
Samborzec
Samborzec
Rytwiany

3:30,50
3:31,29
3:32,13
3:32,43
3:56,00

3:09,05
3:14,18
3:15,36
3:17,61
3:19,31
3:28,88
3:35,32
3:37,02
3:39,50
3:43,00
3:48,34
3:50,96

12,98
11,64
11,13
10,71
10,68
10,15
9,74
9,58
9,46
9,39
9,25
9,04
8,86
8,75
6,15

5,32
5,26
5,21
5,19
5,04
5,00
4,96
4,96
4,95
4,88
4,87
4,85



3. Ziomkowski Damian
PK Trze$niewski Kamil
4. Sekul Wojciech

PK Gajda Arkadiusz

5. Wielgosz Krystian
PK Winiarczyk Bartosz
6. Statuch Mariusz

7. Zielinski Rafat

Skok wzwyz chlopcow
1. Marcin Goralski

2. Saja Adrian

3. Sapielak Lukasz

PK Duda Grzegorz
PK P¢k Patryk

4. Widynski Kamil
PK Komorowski Rafat
PK Stasiak Pawel

PK Lasek Karol

PK Dziuba Damian

95
94
96
94
95
94
95
95

95
95
95
94
94
95
94
94
94
94

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Chobrzany
Chobrzany

1 Sandomierz
Chobrzany
Chobrzany
Chobrzany

Katolickie Sandomierz
1 Sandomierz

BKL Belchatow

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Obrazéw
Samborzec
Obrazéw
Obrazow

Tempo 5 Przemysl

Gim.
Gim.
Gim.
Gim.

Samborzec
Obrazéw
Obrazow
Chobrzany

4,66
4,63
4,62
4,42
433
4,30
4,15
3,76

175
161
161
156
156
153
150
145
145
145



